
College of Liberal Arts
Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director
Ms. Jane-Allen McKinney jmckinney@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall -109D 615-963-7512 Art Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Qi Tang qtang@tnstate.edu PASB 277 615-963-5707 Communication Studies Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Kimberly Johnson kjohns65@tnstate.edu PASB 279 615-963-2522 Communications (Communication Studies) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Morgan Ginther mginther10@yahoo.com PASB 276 615-963-2539 Communications (Communication Studies) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Diana Scales dscales@tnstate.edu PASB 201J 615-963-7982 Communications (Mass Comm - Integrated Mkgt Comm) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Prof. Tameka Winston twinston20@tnstate.edu PASB - RM 282 615-963-2521 Communications (Mass Comm - Journalism) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Donald Page dpage@tnstate.edu PASB 115 615-963-5812 Communications (Mass Comm - Media Leadership and Perf.) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Melissa Richie mrichie@tnstate.edu PASB 201Q 615-963-5815 Communications (Mass Comm - Film/Video Production) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Prof. Lawrence James ljames@tnstate.edu PASB 204 615-963-5809 Communications (Theatre) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Patrick Idoye pidoye@tnstate.edu PASB 212 615-963-5814 Communications (Theatre) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Peter Fields PFTonyIfe@aol.com PASB 275 615-963-5965 Communications (Theatre) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Prof. Robert Smith rsmith9@tnstate.edu Crouch Hall - RM 316 615-963-5032 Criminal Justice Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Brian Russell brussell7@tnstate.edu Crouch 215 615-963-4930 History, Poli Sci, Geography, Africana Studies (Poli Sci Majors ex. Teacher Licen.) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Elizabeth Dachowski edachowski@tnstate.edu Crouch 413D 615-963-5507 History, Poli Sci, Geography, Africana Studies (History Majors ex. Teacher Licen.) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Erik Schmeller eschmeller@tnstate.edu Crouch 210B 615-963-5510 History, Poli Sci, Geography, Africana Studies (Teacher Licen. Hist and Govt) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Theron Corse tcorse@tnstate.edu Crouch Hall - RM 406 615-963-7457 Interdisciplinary Studies (Interdisciplinary and Elementary Education(K-6) Track) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Ms. Delores Williams dflorence@tnstate.edu Crouch Hall - RM 408 615-963-5755 Interdisciplinary Studies Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Rebecca Dixon rdixonk@tnstate.edu HUM - RM 121 615-963-5728 Languages, Literature, and Philosophy Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Michael Catanzaro mcatanzaro@tnstate.edu HUM 219 615-963-5730 Languages, Literature and Philosophy (English) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Phillip Shafer pshafer@tnstate.edu HUM 307 615-963-5714 Languages, Literature and Philosophy (English) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Prof. Samantha Morgan-Curtis scurtis@tnstate.edu IND 220 615-963-1536 Languages, Literature and Philosophy (English) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Cynthia Murillo cmurillo@tnstate.edu HUM 117 615-963-5733 Languages, Literature and Philosophy (English) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Jewel Parham jeparham@tnstate.edu HUM 118 615-963-1538 Languages, Literature and Philosophy (English) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Prof. Ana Rueda-Garcia arueda@tnstate.edu HUM 151 615-963-5740 Languages, Literature and Philosophy (Spanish) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. James Montmarquet jmontmarquest@tnstate.edu HUM 203 615-963-5734 Languages, Literature and Philsophy (Philosophy/Religious Studies) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Mark Crawford macrawford@tnstate.edu PASB - RM 274 615-963-5210 Music (Commercial Music Concentration) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Robert Elliott relliott@tnstate.edu PASB - RM 104 615-963-5341 Music (Liberal Arts Concentration) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Patricia Reeves preeves@tnstate.edu PASB - RM 265 615-963-7785 Music (Music Education Concentration) Dr. Gloria Johnson
Dr. Oscar Miller omiller@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 212J 615-963-5559 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Edward Sanford esanford@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 212C 615-963-5793 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Josie Scales jscales@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall  212 B 615-963-7770 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Ranae Newhouse revenson@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 212 E 615-963-1497 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Robert Hampton rlhampton@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 212D 615-963-5558 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Barbara Kilbourne bkilbourne@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 211A 615-963-5557 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Mahgoub Mahmoud mmahmoud@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 212F 615-963-5554 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Ernest Rhodes erhodes@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 212G 615-963-5553 Sociology Dr. Michael Harris


